
                        
  Brentwood High School 

Volleyball Schedule 2020 
 

Date Opponent Location Varsity 
JV 

GREEN 
Mon. Sept. 7 First Day of Practice Brentwood   

Thurs. Sept. 10 San Antonio St. Anthony St. Anthony 6:15 pm 5:00 pm 
Fri. Sept. 11 Taylor  Taylor  6:00 pm  5:00 pm 

Tues. Sept. 15 Boerne Geneva Boerne 6:30 pm 5:00 pm 
Thurs. Sept. 17 Hyde Park Hyde Park 7:30 pm 6:15 pm 

Fri. Sept. 18 Round Rock Christian Academy Brentwood 6:30 pm  5:30 pm  
Sat. Sept. 19 Florence Florence 12:00 pm 11:00 pm 

Tues. Sept. 22 San Antonio Providence Brentwood 6:15 pm 5:00 pm 
Thurs. Sept. 24 Austin Royals Brentwood 6:15 pm 5:00 pm 

Sat. Sept. 26 Hill Country Christian School Tournament HCCS TBA  
Tues. Sept. 29 Regents Brentwood 6:15 pm 5:00 pm 
Thurs. Oct. 1 San Antonio Saint Mary’s Hall SMH 6:15 pm 5:00 pm 

Sat. Oct. 3 Concordia HS Brentwood 10:15 am 9:00 am 
Tues. Oct. 6 Boerne Geneva Brentwood 6:15 pm 5:00 pm 

Thurs. Oct. 8 St. Michaels SMCA 6:15 pm 5:00 pm 
Sat. Oct. 10 Hill Country Christian School HCCS 2:00 pm 1:00 pm 

Tues. Oct. 13 San Antonio St. Anthony Brentwood 6:15 pm 5:00 pm 
Thurs. Oct. 15 Texas Military Institute TMI 6:15 pm 5:00 pm 
Tues. Oct. 20 Hyde Park Brentwood 6:15 pm 5:00 pm 

Thurs. Oct. 22 San Antonio Providence Providence 6:15 pm 5:00 pm 
Fri. Oct. 23 Corpus Christi John Paul II John Paul II 5:00 pm  
Sat. Oct. 24 St. Dominic Savio Brentwood 11:15 pm 10:00 am 

Tues. Oct. 27 St. Stephens St. Stephens 7:00 pm 6:00 pm 
Thurs. Oct. 29 Regents Regents 6:15 pm 5:00 pm 

Tues. Nov. 3  San Antonio Saint Mary’s Hall*** Brentwood 6:15 pm 5:00 pm 
     
     
     
     
     
     

Bold- District Game 
*** - Senior Night 

 
 

Head Coach: Rory Tyson 


